OEM Alpha Smartware  Technical Data Sheet
Möhlenhoff GmbH
Museumstraße 54a
38229 Salzgitter
 +49 5341 8475 0
137820.2424

• Polish
For more details on the products, system and cloud solutions, visit www.alphasmartware.de.
Type designation Designation Scope of supply
RLDS 61071-N6 OEM Room Control Unit LED
• Room control unit
• Quick Install Guide in 10 languages
• 2 x AA battery
1.3 Optional extensions or differentiations to the basic version
Packaging Individual printing and manufacturing of packaging
Casing individual colour
Front panel printing
Imprinting of the company logo on the front panel (e.g. logo), the individual type designation and the name of the
unit.
Touch keys Individual adaptation of the colour or the shape
Please contact us if you have further wishes.
1.4 Accessories
Connection set with external sensor for Alpha Smartware room control unit (AT 61201-N).
Requirement for use: Existing pairing between OEM Alpha Smartware Room Control Unit LED and OEM Alpha Smartware Base Station Premium.
OEM Alpha Smartware  Technical Data Sheet
Möhlenhoff GmbH
Museumstraße 54a
38229 Salzgitter
 +49 5341 8475 0
137820.2424
1.5 Displays
The Room Control Unit LED features a functional, language-neutral display. The internationally understandable symbols ensure intuitive operation.
Parameter setting menu
relative humidity
heating active, highest
possible measuring
temperature overshot
automatic mode
active
cooling active, lowest
possible measuring
temperature undershot
 manual mode active
important note/malfunction
vacation mode active
low battery
minimum
temperature
specification for
external sensor
connection status
max. temperature
setting for external
sensor
temperature
OEM Alpha Smartware  Technical Data Sheet
Möhlenhoff GmbH
Museumstraße 54a
38229 Salzgitter
 +49 5341 8475 0
137820.2424
2 Technical data
Type designations RLDS 61071-N6
Voltage supply 2x LR06/AA (mignon) alkaline battery